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10010000 083014     G                       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY      -15,420,076,125.10       -241,593.62       -241,593.62
10010000 083014     G 10010060 006403       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -8,541,757.71           -133.83       -241,727.45
10010000 083014     G 10010777 077073       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           18,439,940.19            288.91       -241,438.54
10010000 083014     G 10010778 077081       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           20,162,340.00            315.89       -241,122.65
10010000 083014     G 10010779 077099       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           35,706,060.00            559.43       -240,563.22
10010000 083014     G 10020000 277202       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY        2,859,226,764.30         44,796.85       -195,766.37
10010000 083014     G 10050000 000125       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          278,755,768.31          4,367.40       -191,398.97
10010000 083014     G 10051000 000133       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          203,482,796.50          3,188.06       -188,210.91
10010000 083014     G 10052000 000034       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY        1,574,231,250.17         24,664.23       -163,546.68
10010000 083014     G 11300460 282160       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           67,688,227.79          1,060.50       -162,486.18
10010000 083014     G 11300463 282202       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              326,647.35              5.12       -162,481.06
10010000 083014     G 12010010 101014       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              367,384.50              5.75       -162,475.31
10010000 083014     G 12090050 109058       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -477,991.50             -7.48       -162,482.79
10010000 083014     G 12090090 109090       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -14,206,736.73           -222.59       -162,705.38
10010000 083014     G 12090120 109124       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            3,593,385.00             56.30       -162,649.08
10010000 083014     G 12090190 109199       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           49,982,492.50            783.10       -161,865.98
10010000 083014     G 12090220 109223       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,481,688.90            -23.21       -161,889.19
10010000 083014     G 12090240 109249       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            2,089,837.00             32.74       -161,856.45
10010000 083014     G 12090280 109280       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            9,382,984.92            147.01       -161,709.44
10010000 083014     G 12090300 109306       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           21,940,723.00            343.75       -161,365.69
10010000 083014     G 12090310 109314       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            4,342,427.50             68.04       -161,297.65
10010000 083014     G 12090320 109322       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           29,570,130.00            463.29       -160,834.36
10010000 083014     G 12090360 109363       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           23,248,380.42            364.24       -160,470.12
10010000 083014     G 12090370 109371       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,038,026.70            -16.26       -160,486.38
10010000 083014     G 12090380 109389       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                  -18.50                         -160,486.38
10010000 083014     G 12090420 109421       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           11,499,025.75            180.16       -160,306.22
10010000 083014     G 12090580 109587       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           40,932,781.54            641.31       -159,664.91
10010000 083014     G 12090630 109637       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -15,212,572.20           -238.34       -159,903.25
10010000 083014     G 12090920 109926       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   13.69                         -159,903.25
10010000 083014     G 12090980 109983       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -2,523,734.20            -39.54       -159,942.79
10010000 083014     G 12090990 109991       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            1,970,708.25             30.87       -159,911.92
10010000 083014     G 12100050 110056       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            7,728,660.00            121.09       -159,790.83
10010000 083014     G 12100330 110338       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -4,214,817.16            -66.03       -159,856.86
10010000 083014     G 12100360 110361       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            4,493,578.00             70.40       -159,786.46
10010000 083014     G 12110160 111161       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   19.24                         -159,786.46
10010000 083014     G 12110250 111252       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,111,411.11            -17.41       -159,803.87
10010000 083014     G 12110290 111294       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            1,374,090.80             21.52       -159,782.35
10010000 083014     G 12110320 111328       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              989,744.49             15.51       -159,766.84
10010000 083014     G 12110390 111393       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                  -12.21                         -159,766.84
10010000 083014     G 12110410 111419       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -26,884,723.96           -421.21       -160,188.05
10010000 083014     G 12110460 111468       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            4,069,690.20             63.76       -160,124.29
10010000 083014     G 12110470 111476       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            2,165,789.70             33.93       -160,090.36
10010000 083014     G 12110480 111484       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              280,490.40              4.39       -160,085.97
10010000 083014     G 12110590 111591       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -202,627.70             -3.17       -160,089.14
10010000 083014     G 12110610 111617       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              -11,133.00              -.17       -160,089.31
10010000 083014     G 12110620 111625       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              334,583.00              5.24       -160,084.07
10010000 083014     G 12110640 111641       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -2,304,920.82            -36.11       -160,120.18
10010000 083014     G 12110660 111666       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -115,488.00             -1.81       -160,121.99
10010000 083014     G 12110670 111674       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           45,808,756.84            717.70       -159,404.29
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10010000 083014     G 12110680 111682       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           34,382,646.46            538.69       -158,865.60
10010000 083014     G 12110690 111690       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           16,481,743.20            258.23       -158,607.37
10010000 083014     G 12110700 111708       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           31,092,951.24            487.15       -158,120.22
10010000 083014     G 12110710 111716       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -2,576,230.80            -40.37       -158,160.59
10010000 083014     G 12110720 111724       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           13,755,851.50            215.52       -157,945.07
10010000 083014     G 12120110 112110       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              339,194.70              5.32       -157,939.75
10010000 083014     G 12120220 112227       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -2,922,561.53            -45.79       -157,985.54
10010000 083014     G 12120340 112342       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   22.50                         -157,985.54
10010000 083014     G 12120370 112375       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -4,743,766.44            -74.32       -158,059.86
10010000 083014     G 12120380 112383       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,501,640.34            -23.53       -158,083.39
10010000 083014     G 12120390 112391       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -3,256,671.19            -51.02       -158,134.41
10010000 083014     G 12120400 112409       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            2,243,250.00             35.14       -158,099.27
10010000 083014     G 12130150 113159       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            1,815,878.20             28.45       -158,070.82
10010000 083014     G 12130300 113308       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                    4.44                         -158,070.82
10010000 083014     G 12130490 113498       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            4,172,413.50             65.37       -158,005.45
10010000 083014     G 12130550 113555       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -741,330.00            -11.61       -158,017.06
10010000 083014     G 12130560 113563       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -258,480.00             -4.05       -158,021.11
10010000 083014     G 12130570 113571       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           17,938,540.00            281.05       -157,740.06
10010000 083014     G 12400050 140053       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            3,425,940.66             53.68       -157,686.38
10010000 083014     G 12400060 140061       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -667,795.92            -10.47       -157,696.85
10010000 083014     G 12400070 140079       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                  982.80               .02       -157,696.83
10010000 083014     G 12400080 140087       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              -14,234.70              -.22       -157,697.05
10010000 083014     G 12400090 140095       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              -81,515.70             -1.28       -157,698.33
10010000 083014     G 12400100 140103       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -2,089,900.88            -32.74       -157,731.07
10010000 083014     G 12400110 140111       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -473,836.35             -7.43       -157,738.50
10010000 083014     G 12400120 140129       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                2,794.56               .05       -157,738.45
10010000 083014     G 12400130 140137       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -432,232.30             -6.78       -157,745.23
10010000 083014     G 12400140 140145       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              767,708.94             12.03       -157,733.20
10010000 083014     G 12400150 140152       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,505,696.40            -23.59       -157,756.79
10010000 083014     G 12400160 140160       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -2,259,648.39            -35.40       -157,792.19
10010000 083014     G 12400170 140178       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -232,787.55             -3.65       -157,795.84
10010000 083014     G 12400190 140194       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -12,107,065.23           -189.69       -157,985.53
10010000 083014     G 12400200 140202       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   20.50                         -157,985.53
10010000 083014     G 12400250 140251       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -225,760.95             -3.53       -157,989.06
10010000 083014     G 12400280 140285       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -268,005.85             -4.20       -157,993.26
10010000 083014     G 12400290 140293       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           15,820,245.12            247.86       -157,745.40
10010000 083014     G 12400310 140319       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -7,835,502.80           -122.76       -157,868.16
10010000 083014     G 12400320 140327       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -335,746.47             -5.26       -157,873.42
10010000 083014     G 12400360 140368       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,576,402.55            -24.70       -157,898.12
10010000 083014     G 12400370 140376       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            5,877,120.48             92.08       -157,806.04
10010000 083014     G 12400390 140392       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   16.20                         -157,806.04
10010000 083014     G 12400430 140434       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -287,243.55             -4.50       -157,810.54
10010000 083014     G 12400440 140442       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            9,530,464.95            149.32       -157,661.22
10010000 083014     G 12400450 140459       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            2,887,415.10             45.24       -157,615.98
10010000 083014     G 12400470 140475       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -144,214.45             -2.26       -157,618.24
10010000 083014     G 12400490 140491       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -338,583.87             -5.31       -157,623.55
10010000 083014     G 12400500 140509       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -651,689.67            -10.21       -157,633.76
10010000 083014     G 12400510 140517       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,358,746.51            -21.29       -157,655.05
10010000 083014     G 12400520 140525       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              -71,698.59             -1.12       -157,656.17
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10010000 083014     G 12400540 140541       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            1,747,485.72             27.38       -157,628.79
10010000 083014     G 12400550 140558       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -4,357,165.58            -68.27       -157,697.06
10010000 083014     G 12400580 140582       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,778,089.13            -27.85       -157,724.91
10010000 083014     G 12400610 140616       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               -1,538.10              -.03       -157,724.94
10010000 083014     G 12400620 140624       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               32,540.47               .51       -157,724.43
10010000 083014     G 12400630 140632       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              447,899.40              7.02       -157,717.41
10010000 083014     G 12400650 140657       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              373,176.00              5.85       -157,711.56
10010000 083014     G 12400660 140665       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            4,249,183.65             66.57       -157,644.99
10010000 083014     G 12400700 140707       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -27,218,574.18           -426.45       -158,071.44
10010000 083014     G 12400710 140715       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   -3.60                         -158,071.44
10010000 083014     G 12400730 140731       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -382,993.20             -6.00       -158,077.44
10010000 083014     G 12400750 140756       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   76.50                         -158,077.44
10010000 083014     G 12400760 140764       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              -14,787.90              -.23       -158,077.67
10010000 083014     G 12400770 140772       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           26,780,452.04            419.58       -157,658.09
10010000 083014     G 12400800 140806       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -9,327,190.41           -146.13       -157,804.22
10010000 083014     G 12400810 140814       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -163,059.60             -2.55       -157,806.77
10010000 083014     G 12400830 140830       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           24,787,651.44            388.36       -157,418.41
10010000 083014     G 12400870 140871       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               25,567.19               .40       -157,418.01
10010000 083014     G 12400880 140889       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -772,746.53            -12.11       -157,430.12
10010000 083014     G 12400900 140905       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              127,036.80              1.99       -157,428.13
10010000 083014     G 12400910 140913       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               74,421.00              1.17       -157,426.96
10010000 083014     G 12400920 140921       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -2,576,078.31            -40.37       -157,467.33
10010000 083014     G 12400930 140939       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               13,269.65               .21       -157,467.12
10010000 083014     G 12400950 140954       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                8,648.10               .14       -157,466.98
10010000 083014     G 12400960 140962       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -21,493,896.46           -336.76       -157,803.74
10010000 083014     G 12400980 140988       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY         -111,589,821.69         -1,748.33       -159,552.07
10010000 083014     G 12450070 145078       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                    1.11                         -159,552.07
10010000 083014     G 12450080 145086       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   16.28                         -159,552.07
10010000 083014     G 12450140 145144       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   16.28                         -159,552.07
10010000 083014     G 12450170 145177       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -4,873,487.76            -76.35       -159,628.42
10010000 083014     G 12500090 150094       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   27.01                         -159,628.42
10010000 083014     G 12500130 150136       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              386,496.00              6.05       -159,622.37
10010000 083014     G 12500210 150219       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                    1.48                         -159,622.37
10010000 083014     G 12500230 150235       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              140,195.00              2.20       -159,620.17
10010000 083014     G 12500260 150268       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           36,613,806.87            573.65       -159,046.52
10010000 083014     G 12500270 150276       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                    7.77                         -159,046.52
10010000 083014     G 12500300 150300       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              959,035.50             15.02       -159,031.50
10010000 083014     G 12500320 150326       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           75,798,273.28          1,187.57       -157,843.93
10010000 083014     G 12500370 150375       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -108,827.73             -1.71       -157,845.64
10010000 083014     G 12500430 150433       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   42.18                         -157,845.64
10010000 083014     G 12500530 150532       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -5,218,784.08            -81.76       -157,927.40
10010000 083014     G 12500540 150540       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              -19,692.51              -.31       -157,927.71
10010000 083014     G 12500570 150573       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            7,446,606.30            116.67       -157,811.04
10010000 083014     G 12500700 150706       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          -33,048,249.45           -517.78       -158,328.82
10010000 083014     G 12500720 150722       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          124,447,752.85          1,949.78       -156,379.04
10010000 083014     G 12500740 150748       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -1,503,009.90            -23.55       -156,402.59
10010000 083014     G 12500750 150755       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -355,753.80             -5.57       -156,408.16
10010000 083014     G 12500770 150771       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   13.50                         -156,408.16
10010000 083014     G 12500810 150813       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   -8.88                         -156,408.16
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10010000 083014     G 12500840 150847       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            6,606,888.94            103.51       -156,304.65
10010000 083014     G 12500860 150862       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                  -34.20                         -156,304.65
10010000 083014     G 12500870 150870       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY               -4,725.00              -.07       -156,304.72
10010000 083014     G 12500880 150888       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY          537,247,870.72          8,417.31       -147,887.41
10010000 083014     G 12500900 150904       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           -6,003,204.70            -94.05       -147,981.46
10010000 083014     G 12500910 150912       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY             -247,568.00             -3.88       -147,985.34
10010000 083014     G 13800006 080069       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY         -123,177,719.70         -1,929.88       -149,915.22
10010000 083014     G 13900100 090100       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY           29,857,305.77            467.78       -149,447.44
10010000 083014     G 17010500 319046       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            2,142,378.13             33.57       -149,413.87
10010000 083014     G 17030050 305011       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY              723,904.20             11.34       -149,402.53
10010000 083014     G 17030180 318014       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY                   12.78                         -149,402.53
10010000 083014     G 17030201 320036       GENERAL FUND-COUNTY            9,455,908.40            148.15       -149,254.38
